“ Komatsu
Genuine
[\ Parts

PC400-8

RRP PRICE SALE PRICE
(SAUD PER UNIT) (SAUD PER UNIT)
EX. GST EX. GST

QUANTITY

PART NO. (ON SALE)

PARTS DESCRIPTION

SWING MACHINERY

BOOM CYLINDER

POWER TAKE OFF
HUB

AFTERCOOLER

SWING GEAR

CONTROL VALVE

BOOM PIN

DRIFT PREVENTION
VALVE

208-26-0211

707-01-0F670

21M-38-21590

6251-61-5110

208-26-71150

723-40-84100

208-70-61240

723-40-82701

$46,416.25

$21,280.59

$5,125.38

$4,499.12

$3,403.36

$799.17

$663.43

$644.26

$27,849.75

$10,427.49

$2,645.97

$2,137.44

$425.87

$412.57

$301.52

$298.56

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only
available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit
website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further
discounts apply.

1300 566 287 | komatsu.com.au | 0800 566 2878 | komatsu.co.nz

KOMATSU

f O in ¥ Driven by your success




