

CLEARANCE



NOW ON SALE



PARTS DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QUANTITY (ON SALE)	RRP PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST	SALE PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST
SWING MACHINERY	208-26-0211	2	\$46,416.25	\$27,849.75
BOOM CYLINDER	707-01-0F670	2	\$21,280.59	\$10,427.49
POWER TAKE OFF HUB	21M-38-21590	1	\$5,125.38	\$2,645.97
AFTERCOOLER	6251-61-5110	1	\$4,499.12	\$2,137.44
SWING GEAR	208-26-71150	1	\$3,403.36	\$425.87
CONTROL VALVE	723-40-84100	2	\$799.17	\$412.57
BOOM PIN	208-70-61240	2	\$663.43	\$301.52
DRIFT PREVENTION VALVE	723-40-82701	1	\$644.26	\$298.56

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.

1300 566 287 | komatsu.com.au | 0800 566 2878 | komatsu.co.nz











